








Thomas Eladio Battung <tbattung@guamopa.com>

Fwd: PUC FY2020 CCR
2 messages

Benjamin Cruz <bjcruz@guamopa.com> Fri, Aug 27, 2021 at 11:45 AM
To: Mariella Cruz <mcruz@guamopa.com>, Thomas Battung <tbattung@guamopa.com>, Clariza Roque
<croque@guamopa.com>, Chris Rivera <crivera@guamopa.com>, Frederick Jones <fjones@guamopa.com>, Jerrick
Hernandez <jhernandez@guamopa.com>, Johanna Pangelinan <jpangelinan@guamopa.com>, Vincent Duenas
<vduenas@guamopa.com>, Ren Jalandoni <rjalandoni@guamopa.com>, Thyrza Bagana <tbagana@guamopa.com>,
Selina Onedera-Salas <sonederasalas@guamopa.com>, Kayleen Concepcion <kconcepcion@guamopa.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <cbrown@guampuc.com>
Date: Fri, Aug 27, 2021 at 11:42 AM
Subject: PUC FY2020 CCR
To: <terlajeguam@gmail.com>
Cc: <bjcruz@guamopa.com>

Håfa Adai:

On behalf of the Public Utilities Commission of Guam, I hereby submit its FY2020 Citizen Centric Report pursuant to
Public Law 30-127.

Thank you.

Cynthia I. Brown

Administrator Assistant

Public Utilities Commission of Guam

414 West Soledad Avenue

GCIC Building, 2nd Floor, Suite 207

Hagåtña, Guam 96910

Email: cbrown@guampuc.com

Tel: (671) 472-1907 / Fax: (671) 472-1917

--
Benjamin J. F. Cruz

Public Auditor
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Office of Public Accountability – Guam

www.opaguam.org

Tel. (671) 475-0390 ext. 209

Fax (671) 472-7951

This e-mail transmission and accompanying a�achment(s) may contain confiden�al or privileged informa�on. If
you are not the intended recipient of this e-mail, please inform the sender and delete it and any other electronic
or hard copies immediately. Please do not distribute or disclose the contents to anyone. Thank you.

CCR 2020 Final.docx
160K

Thomas Eladio Battung <tbattung@guamopa.com> Fri, Aug 27, 2021 at 12:21 PM
To: cbrown@guampuc.com

Hafa adai Cynthia,

The Office of Public Accountability confirms receipt of your email. Thank you for submitting your FY 2020 Citizen
Centric Report. We would like to request that you resend the CCR in PDF format to prevent any conversion errors,
reformatting issues, or missing information on our side.
[Quoted text hidden]

Guam OPA Mail - Fwd: PUC FY2020 CCR https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=ec805a2743&view=pt&search=all...

2 of 2 8/30/2021, 3:02 PM



Thomas Eladio Battung <tbattung@guamopa.com>

PUC FY2020 CCR
1 message

cbrown@guampuc.com <cbrown@guampuc.com> Mon, Aug 30, 2021 at 9:25 AM
To: Thomas Eladio Battung <tbattung@guamopa.com>

Dear Mr. Battung,

Per your request, pls see the attached PUC FY2020 CCR in PDF format.

Thank you for your response.

Cynthia I. Brown

Administrator Assistant

Public Utilities Commission of Guam

414 West Soledad Avenue

GCIC Building, 2nd Floor, Suite 207

Hagåtña, Guam 96910

Email: cbrown@guampuc.com

Tel: (671) 472-1907 / Fax: (671) 472-1917

PUC FY2020 CCR.pdf
3934K
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